

**Jhabe Ram vs. Sunder (deceased) through LRs
and Anr.**

RSA No.386 of 2022

27.11.2024 Present: Mr. Sudhir Bhatnagar, Advocate, for the appellant.
Mr. G.R. Palsra, Advocate, for respondents No.1(i)
to 1(iv).
Mr. Jatinder Pal Ranote, Advocate, for respondent
No.2.

CMP No.18001 of 2022

Pleadings in the application are complete. This
application will be considered, alongwith the main appeal, at
the time of final hearing.

RSA No.386 of 2022

For admission, list after eight weeks.

**(Virender Singh)
Judge**

November 27, 2024
(subhash)